RADIK VKM8
universal panel radiator
02/2021
new!
10
LET
GARANCE
NO LIMITS, NO STRESS

then be able to view the complete range of our RADIK products on your mobile phone, including the overview of models, technical
22 The company reserves the right to make technical changes.
Steel panel radiators Version Model Type Code for ordering
RADIK
VENTIL KOMPAKT
RADIK VKM8
10 VKM8 10HHHLLL-S0-0010
11 VKM8 11HHHLLL-S0-0010
20 VKM8 20HHHLLL-S0-0010
21 VKM8 21HHHLLL-S0-0010
22 VKM8 22HHHLLL-S0-0010
33 VKM8 33HHHLLL-S0-0010
RADIK VKM8 - L
10 VKM8-L 10HHHLLL-T0-0010
11 VKM8-L 11HHHLLL-T0-0010
20 VKM8-L 20HHHLLL-T0-0010
21 VKM8-L 21HHHLLL-T0-0010
22 VKM8-L 22HHHLLL-T0-0010
33 VKM8-L 33HHHLLL-T0-0010
RADIK VKM8 - U
20 VKM8-U 20HHHLLL-SU-0010
21 VKM8-U 21HHHLLL-SU-0010
22 VKM8-U 22HHHLLL-SU-0010
33 VKM8-U 33HHHLLL-SU-0010
PLAN
RADIK PLAN VKM8
11 PLAN VKM8 11HHHLLL-S0P0010
20 PLAN VKM8 20HHHLLL-S0P0010
21 PLAN VKM8 21HHHLLL-S0P0010
22 PLAN VKM8 22HHHLLL-S0P0010
33 PLAN VKM8 33HHHLLL-S0P0010
RADIK PLAN VKM8 - L
11 PLAN VKM8 - L 11HHHLLL-T0P0010
20 PLAN VKM8 - L 20HHHLLL-T0P0010
21 PLAN VKM8 - L 21HHHLLL-T0P0010
22 PLAN VKM8 - L 22HHHLLL-T0P0010
33 PLAN VKM8 - L 33HHHLLL-T0P0010
LINE
RADIK LINE VKM8
11 LINE VKM8 11HHHLLL-S0L0010
20 LINE VKM8 20HHHLLL-S0L0010
21 LINE VKM8 21HHHLLL-S0L0010
22 LINE VKM8 22HHHLLL-S0L0010
33 LINE VKM8 33HHHLLL-S0L0010
RADIK LINE VKM8 - L
11 LINE VKM8 - L 11HHHLLL-T0L0010
20 LINE VKM8 - L 20HHHLLL-T0L0010
21 LINE VKM8 - L 21HHHLLL-T0L0010
22 LINE VKM8 - L 22HHHLLL-T0L0010
33 LINE VKM8 - L 33HHHLLL-T0L0010
DATA FOR PLACING ORDER
Example for creation of a code
RADIK VKM8 steel panel radiator
type 21, height H = 900 mm, length L = 1600 mm,
colour white RAL 9016